
NATIONAL CENTRE FOR AGEING 
ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

NEW DELHI – 110029 
 
 

Following Bids have been floated on GeM Portal for purchase of various items/ instruments for National 
Centre for Ageing: 

Sr. Bid/ Tender No. Item Name Bid Submission End 
Date 

1 GEM/2023/B/3898477 Table Top Autoclave 21.09.2023 
2 GEM/2023/B/3889088 Open Instruments for General Surgery List III 19.09.2023 
3 GEM/2023/B/3888891 Open Instruments for General Surgery General 

Instruments List I 
19.09.2023 

4 GEM/2023/B/3888330 Open Instruments for General Surgery List II 19.09.2023 
5 GEM/2023/B/3887221 Open Thoracic Surgery Set and Thoracotomy Set 29.09.2023 

(Pre-Bid Meeting on 
21.09.2023 at 3 pm) 

6 GEM/2023/B/3768132 Dialysis Suite consisting of various equipment 26.09.2023 
7 GEM/2023/B/3819274 BID FOR PURCHASE OF VARIOUS ORTHOPAEDICS 

INSTRUMENTS 
18.09.2023 

8 GEM/2023/B/3807933 Orthopedic Operating Table 15.09.2023 
9 GEM/2023/B/3686031 Ultrasonic Nebulizer 20.09.2023 

 


